NTS-SA2
IP Video Türsprechanlage modulare Außenstation
2 Megapixel Farbkamera
Nachtsicht
160° Blickwinkel
Mikrofon und Lautsprecher
2-Draht und Ethernet Verbindung
Micro SD Karten Slot

mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Modules
DHI-VTO4202F-P-S2 Camera module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB1 One-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB2 Two-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB5 Five-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MS Display module
DHI-VTO4202F-ML Indicator module
DHI-VTO4202F-MK Keyboard module
DHI-VTO4202F-MF Fingerprint module
DHI-VTO4202F-MR Card swiping module
DHI-VTO4202F-MN Blank Module
Accessories
VTM125 Two-modular mounting plate
VTM126 Three-modular mounting plate
VTM127 Two-modular mounting box